
L38
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 04.02.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 03.02.2025

Strona 1

m suma 01 01 054 01 054 01 054 53 51 52 53 51 01 51 53 01 51 53 01 51 53 51 51

1744 Majdan k. Wołomina Majdan 02 0 0

1765 Wołomin Cmentarz 03 1460 1460

1696 Wołomin PWiK 01 803 2263

1741 Wołomin Graniczna 02 680 2943

1757 Wołomin Gryczana 02 642 3585

1756 Wołomin Partyzantów-Szkoła 02 772 4357

1755 Wołomin Lipińska 02 665 5022

1939 Wołomin Słowackiego 02 381 5403

1754 Wołomin Kościelna 02 590 5993

1788 Wołomin ZUS 53 496 6489

1746 Wołomin Reja 02 366 6855

1393 Wołomin Os. Niepodległości 02 407 7262

1391 Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna 02 687 7949

1784 Wołomin Waryńskiego 02 898 8847

1750 Wołomin Popularna 02 702 9549

1749 Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół 02 482 10031

1748 Wołomin Sasina-Liceum 02 498 10529

1700 Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy 02 407 10936
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L38
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 04.02.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 03.02.2025

Strona 1

m suma 01 054 01 054 01 054 53 51 52 53 51 01 51 53 01 51 53 01 51 53 51 51 53

1700 Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy 02 0 0

1748 Wołomin Sasina-Liceum 01 385 385

1749 Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół 01 558 943

1750 Wołomin Popularna 01 435 1378

1784 Wołomin Waryńskiego 01 812 2190

1391 Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna 01 813 3003

1393 Wołomin Os. Niepodległości 01 631 3634

1746 Wołomin Reja 54 452 4086

1788 Wołomin ZUS 02 400 4486

1754 Wołomin Kościelna 01 633 5119

1939 Wołomin Słowackiego 01 416 5535

1755 Wołomin Lipińska 01 272 5807

1396 Wołomin Wiejska 01 226 6033

1756 Wołomin Partyzantów-Szkoła 01 565 6598

1757 Wołomin Gryczana 01 802 7400

1741 Wołomin Graniczna 01 487 7887

1696 Wołomin PWiK 02 898 8785

1765 Wołomin Cmentarz 02 1069 9854

1744 Majdan k. Wołomina Majdan 02 1198 11052
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L38
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 04.02.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 03.02.2025

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1744 Majdan k. Wołomina Majdan 02 0 0

1765 Wołomin Cmentarz 03 1460 1460

1696 Wołomin PWiK 01 803 2263

1741 Wołomin Graniczna 02 680 2943

1757 Wołomin Gryczana 02 642 3585

1756 Wołomin Partyzantów-Szkoła 02 772 4357

1755 Wołomin Lipińska 02 665 5022

1939 Wołomin Słowackiego 02 381 5403

1754 Wołomin Kościelna 02 590 5993

1788 Wołomin ZUS 53 496 6489

1746 Wołomin Reja 02 366 6855

1393 Wołomin Os. Niepodległości 02 407 7262

1391 Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna 02 687 7949

1784 Wołomin Waryńskiego 02 898 8847

1750 Wołomin Popularna 02 702 9549

1749 Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół 02 482 10031

1748 Wołomin Sasina-Liceum 02 498 10529

1700 Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy 02 407 10936
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L38
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 04.02.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 03.02.2025

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1700 Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy 02 0 0

1748 Wołomin Sasina-Liceum 01 385 385

1749 Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół 01 558 943

1750 Wołomin Popularna 01 435 1378

1784 Wołomin Waryńskiego 01 812 2190

1391 Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna 01 813 3003

1393 Wołomin Os. Niepodległości 01 631 3634

1746 Wołomin Reja 54 452 4086

1788 Wołomin ZUS 02 400 4486

1754 Wołomin Kościelna 01 633 5119

1939 Wołomin Słowackiego 01 416 5535

1755 Wołomin Lipińska 01 272 5807

1396 Wołomin Wiejska 01 226 6033

1756 Wołomin Partyzantów-Szkoła 01 565 6598

1757 Wołomin Gryczana 01 802 7400

1741 Wołomin Graniczna 01 487 7887

1696 Wołomin PWiK 02 898 8785

1765 Wołomin Cmentarz 02 1069 9854

1744 Majdan k. Wołomina Majdan 02 1198 11052
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